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                   Barre Heritage Festival 5K Trail Race
                      Presented by CVR and Rehab Gym
              Barre Town Forest, Websterville VT    7/26/2025

Place Div/Tot  Name                Age S City               St Time    Pace     
===== ======== =================== === = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1   1/4    Nicholas Kidder      19 M Barre              VT   19:20  6:14 
    2   1/7    Luke Miller          30 M Montpelier         VT   20:45  6:41 
    3   1/3    Kyle Proteau         24 M Barre              VT   21:21  6:53 
    4   1/6    Chris Wolf           51 M Chicago            IL   21:43  7:00 
    5   1/2    Flora Biro           18 F Louisville         KY   21:56  7:04 
    6   1/6    Mat Katz             46 M Northfield         VT   22:17  7:11 
    7   1/8    Eric Morse           60 M Berlin             VT   22:56  7:23 
    8   2/7    Peter Maurais        37 M Barre              VT   23:06  7:26 
    9   1/4    Addie Hedges         22 F Montpelier         VT   23:08  7:27 
   10   2/8    Shawn Gardner        62 M Dallas             TX   23:28  7:33 
   11   2/6    Mark Elmore          59 M Bethel             VT   23:54  7:42 
   12   2/6    Nick Pierce          46 M Bristol            VT   23:56  7:43 
   13   3/8    Mack Gardner-Morse   64 M Calais             VT   24:29  7:53 
   14   2/4    Tom Carroll          14 M Essex Junction     VT   24:50  8:00 
   15   3/6    Brian Letourneau     45 M Essex Jct.         VT   25:56  8:21 
   16   3/6    Patrick Reimer       59 M Plainfield         VT   26:04  8:24 
   17   4/6    Nick Becker          48 M East Montpelier    VT   26:43  8:36 
   18   3/7    Randy Laprade        33 M Barre              VT   27:22  8:49 
   19   1/5    Jessica Ball         34 F Montpelier         VT   27:23  8:49 
   20   2/5    Ashleen Buchanan     34 F Vershire           VT   27:24  8:49 
   21   4/7    Joshua Barlow        30 M Lebanon            NH   28:17  9:07 
   22   3/5    Kimberly Caldwell    36 F Northfield         VT   28:28  9:10 
   23   4/8    Tim Noonan           69 M Montpelier         VT   28:36  9:13 
   24   4/6    Joseph Merrill       59 M Montpelier         VT   29:30  9:30 
   25   1/8    Serena Wilcox        46 F Duxbury            VT   29:50  9:37 
   26   5/6    Jon Sanders          46 M Arlington          TX   30:05  9:41 
   27   3/4    Jarratt Sibley       11 M Barre              VT   30:12  9:44 
   28   1/3    Ann Bushey           67 F Montpelier         VT   30:38  9:52 
   29   1/5    Jacob Jancaitis       8 M Barre              VT   30:53  9:57 
   30   5/7    Jesse Garrett        36 M Barre              VT   30:54  9:57 
   31   6/7    Nicholas Berner      34 M Vershire           VT   31:50 10:15 
   32   6/6    David Bourne         43 M Ellington          CT   31:53 10:16 
   33   2/8    Elizabeth Bourne     41 F West Hartland      CT   31:54 10:16 
   34   7/7    Sebastian Arduengo   39 M Barre              VT   31:54 10:16 
   35   5/6    Shawn Carroll        51 M Essex Junction     VT   31:56 10:17 
   36   5/8    Anthony Sgherza      64 M Cabot              VT   32:12 10:22 
   37   6/8    Manuel Sainz         69 M Marshfield         VT   32:37 10:30 
   38   3/8    Brenna Doran         47 F Montpelier         VT   32:38 10:30 
   39   4/5    Bridget Masur        32 F Barre              VT   32:38 10:31 
   40   5/5    Mazie Cash           33 F Jeffersonville     VT   32:43 10:32 
   41   2/4    Hannah Rhea          23 F Columbia           SC   33:28 10:47 
   42   2/3    Fabienne Pattison    65 F Barre              VT   34:04 10:58 
   43   7/8    Brian Buchner        63 M Oviedo             FL   34:39 11:10 
   44   2/3    Will Smith           22 M Weldon             IA   34:48 11:12 
   45   2/5    Asa Sibley            8 M Barre              VT   35:03 11:17 
   46   4/8    Susan Sibley         42 F Barre              VT   35:04 11:18 
   47   3/5    Franklin Sibley       6 M Barre              VT   35:05 11:18 
   48   3/4    Sabina Kyprios       22 F Vershire           VT   35:31 11:26 
   49   3/3    Alexander Kyprios    24 M Vershire           VT   35:32 11:26 
   50   1/1    Merill Creagh        73 F Barre              VT   35:48 11:32 

   51   1/1    Jade Aebi            55 F Vershire           VT   35:49 11:32 
   52   8/8    Darrel Lasell        67 M Williamstown       VT   38:40 12:27 
   53   1/1    Larry Purtill        70 M Narragansett       RI   38:59 12:33 
   54   4/4    Taylor Tidmore       21 F Castle Rock        CO   39:43 12:47 
   55   5/8    Jaime Gadwah         48 F Waterford          VT   40:08 12:55 
   56   4/5    Tucker chapin        10 M Montpelier         VT   41:26 13:21 
   57   4/4    Jasmin Halapic       12 M MontpelierBerlin   VT   41:27 13:21 
   58   2/2    Athena Kyprios       11 F Vershire           VT   42:27 13:40 
   59   5/5    Marley Ndione         6 M Montpelier         VT   42:32 13:42 
   60   6/6    Mohamadou Ndione     53 M Montpelier         VT   42:46 13:46 
   61   6/8    Jill Mazzone         48 F Waterbury          VT   42:50 13:47 
   62   3/3    Cheryl Lasell        65 F Williamstown       VT   47:09 15:11 
   63   7/8    Heather Grance Sand  43 F Arlington          TX   48:29 15:37 
   64   8/8    Jodi Pierce          42 F Bristol            VT   53:20 17:10 

                   Barre Heritage Festival 5K Trail Race
                      Presented by CVR and Rehab Gym
              Barre Town Forest, Websterville VT    7/26/2025

                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  1 - 10
                          MALE AGE GROUP  1 - 10
    1    29 Jacob Jancaitis       8 Barre              VT   30:53  9:57 
    2    45 Asa Sibley            8 Barre              VT   35:03 11:17 
    3    47 Franklin Sibley       6 Barre              VT   35:05 11:18 
    4    56 Tucker chapin        10 Montpelier         VT   41:26 13:21 
    5    59 Marley Ndione         6 Montpelier         VT   42:32 13:42 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  1 - 10
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  11 - 19
    1     5 Flora Biro           18 Louisville         KY   21:56  7:04 
    2    58 Athena Kyprios       11 Vershire           VT   42:27 13:40 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  11 - 19
    1     1 Nicholas Kidder      19 Barre              VT   19:20  6:14 
    2    14 Tom Carroll          14 Essex Junction     VT   24:50  8:00 
    3    27 Jarratt Sibley       11 Barre              VT   30:12  9:44 
    4    57 Jasmin Halapic       12 MontpelierBerlin   VT   41:27 13:21 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  11 - 19



                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    1     9 Addie Hedges         22 Montpelier         VT   23:08  7:27 
    2    41 Hannah Rhea          23 Columbia           SC   33:28 10:47 
    3    48 Sabina Kyprios       22 Vershire           VT   35:31 11:26 
    4    54 Taylor Tidmore       21 Castle Rock        CO   39:43 12:47 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    1     3 Kyle Proteau         24 Barre              VT   21:21  6:53 
    2    44 Will Smith           22 Weldon             IA   34:48 11:12 
    3    49 Alexander Kyprios    24 Vershire           VT   35:32 11:26 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  20 - 29
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1    19 Jessica Ball         34 Montpelier         VT   27:23  8:49 
    2    20 Ashleen Buchanan     34 Vershire           VT   27:24  8:49 
    3    22 Kimberly Caldwell    36 Northfield         VT   28:28  9:10 
    4    39 Bridget Masur        32 Barre              VT   32:38 10:31 
    5    40 Mazie Cash           33 Jeffersonville     VT   32:43 10:32 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1     2 Luke Miller          30 Montpelier         VT   20:45  6:41 
    2     8 Peter Maurais        37 Barre              VT   23:06  7:26 
    3    18 Randy Laprade        33 Barre              VT   27:22  8:49 
    4    21 Joshua Barlow        30 Lebanon            NH   28:17  9:07 
    5    30 Jesse Garrett        36 Barre              VT   30:54  9:57 
    6    31 Nicholas Berner      34 Vershire           VT   31:50 10:15 
    7    34 Sebastian Arduengo   39 Barre              VT   31:54 10:16 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  30 - 39
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1    25 Serena Wilcox        46 Duxbury            VT   29:50  9:37 
    2    33 Elizabeth Bourne     41 West Hartland      CT   31:54 10:16 
    3    38 Brenna Doran         47 Montpelier         VT   32:38 10:30 
    4    46 Susan Sibley         42 Barre              VT   35:04 11:18 
    5    55 Jaime Gadwah         48 Waterford          VT   40:08 12:55 
    6    61 Jill Mazzone         48 Waterbury          VT   42:50 13:47 
    7    63 Heather Grance Sand  43 Arlington          TX   48:29 15:37 
    8    64 Jodi Pierce          42 Bristol            VT   53:20 17:10 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1     6 Mat Katz             46 Northfield         VT   22:17  7:11 
    2    12 Nick Pierce          46 Bristol            VT   23:56  7:43 
    3    15 Brian Letourneau     45 Essex Jct.         VT   25:56  8:21 
    4    17 Nick Becker          48 East Montpelier    VT   26:43  8:36 
    5    26 Jon Sanders          46 Arlington          TX   30:05  9:41 
    6    32 David Bourne         43 Ellington          CT   31:53 10:16 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  40 - 49
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1    51 Jade Aebi            55 Vershire           VT   35:49 11:32 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1     4 Chris Wolf           51 Chicago            IL   21:43  7:00 
    2    11 Mark Elmore          59 Bethel             VT   23:54  7:42 
    3    16 Patrick Reimer       59 Plainfield         VT   26:04  8:24 
    4    24 Joseph Merrill       59 Montpelier         VT   29:30  9:30 
    5    35 Shawn Carroll        51 Essex Junction     VT   31:56 10:17 
    6    60 Mohamadou Ndione     53 Montpelier         VT   42:46 13:46 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  50 - 59
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1    28 Ann Bushey           67 Montpelier         VT   30:38  9:52 
    2    42 Fabienne Pattison    65 Barre              VT   34:04 10:58 
    3    62 Cheryl Lasell        65 Williamstown       VT   47:09 15:11 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1     7 Eric Morse           60 Berlin             VT   22:56  7:23 
    2    10 Shawn Gardner        62 Dallas             TX   23:28  7:33 
    3    13 Mack Gardner-Morse   64 Calais             VT   24:29  7:53 
    4    23 Tim Noonan           69 Montpelier         VT   28:36  9:13 
    5    36 Anthony Sgherza      64 Cabot              VT   32:12 10:22 
    6    37 Manuel Sainz         69 Marshfield         VT   32:37 10:30 
    7    43 Brian Buchner        63 Oviedo             FL   34:39 11:10 
    8    52 Darrel Lasell        67 Williamstown       VT   38:40 12:27 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  60 - 69
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
    1    50 Merill Creagh        73 Barre              VT   35:48 11:32 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
    1    53 Larry Purtill        70 Narragansett       RI   38:59 12:33 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  70 - 79
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
                          MALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
                          NONB AGE GROUP  80 - 89


